
15 02 27  Parker Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

463,109.92$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

463,109.92$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

463,109.92$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

463,109.92$

463,109.92$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

463,109.92$
$
$

15 04 04  Quartzsite Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

6,692.92$
0.00$

6,692.92$
6,692.92$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

6,692.92$
0.00

6,692.92
6,692.92$

0.00$

6,692.92$
0.00$

6,692.92$
6,692.92$

$
$

15 04 19  Wenden Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

22,586.93$

339.16$
0.00$

339.16$
22,926.09$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

22,586.93$

339.16$
0.00

339.16
22,926.09$

22,586.93$

339.16$
0.00$

339.16$
22,926.09$

$
$
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15 04 26  Bouse Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

1,026.65$
0.00$

1,026.65$
1,026.65$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

1,026.65$
0.00

1,026.65
1,026.65$

0.00$

1,026.65$
0.00$

1,026.65$
1,026.65$

$
$

15 04 30  Salome Consolidated Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

10,652.09$

3,469.64$
0.00$

3,469.64$
14,121.73$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

10,652.09$

3,469.64$
0.00

3,469.64
14,121.73$

10,652.09$

3,469.64$
0.00$

3,469.64$
14,121.73$

$
$

15 05 76  Bicentennial Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

6,750.18$
0.00$

6,750.18$
6,750.18$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

6,750.18$
0.00

6,750.18
6,750.18$

0.00$

6,750.18$
0.00$

6,750.18$
6,750.18$

$
$
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2 3



La Paz County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

496,348.94$

18,278.55$
0.00$

18,278.55$
514,627.49$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

496,348.94$

18,278.55$
0.00

18,278.55
514,627.49$

496,348.94$

18,278.55$
0.00$

18,278.55$
514,627.49$

$
$
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3 3


